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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
26/02/2023 - 11:19 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.24 552
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:01.24 31.81

2. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:09.60 376
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:09.60 36.88

3. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.68 317
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:13.68 38.25

4. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:14.83 302
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.83 39.46

5. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.85 290
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:15.85 39.44

6. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:22.54 225
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:22.54 43.09

7. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 1:22.87 222
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:22.87 44.30

8. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:23.46 218
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:23.46 44.80

9. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 1:23.66 216
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:23.66 44.46

10. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:25.47 203
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:25.47 45.12

11. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:35.83 144
50m: 43.94 43.94 100m: 1:35.83 51.89

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:03.67 491
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:03.67 32.61

2. JARVMAGI Kristelle 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:03.78 489
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:03.78 33.01

3. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.10 439
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:06.10 34.25

4. RAJAMAGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.83 425
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:06.83 33.70

5. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:08.42 396
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:08.42 35.97

6. NESTYURINA Valeria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.90 371
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.90 37.06
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

7. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:12.17 337
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:12.17 37.93

8. MAESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 1:23.61 217
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:23.61 44.88

Open

1. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.24 552
50m: 29.43 29.43 100m: 1:01.24 31.81

2. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:03.67 491
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:03.67 32.61

3. JARVMAGI Kristelle 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:03.78 489
50m: 30.77 30.77 100m: 1:03.78 33.01

4. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Parnu Spordikool 1:04.72 468
50m: 31.18 31.18 100m: 1:04.72 33.54

5. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:04.88 464
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:04.88 34.09

6. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 1:05.13 459
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:05.13 33.65

7. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tuk 1:05.35 454
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:05.35 34.34

8. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.10 439
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:06.10 34.25

9. RAJAMAGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.83 425
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:06.83 33.70

10. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:07.34 415
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:07.34 35.33

11. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:08.42 396
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:08.42 35.97

12. TREI Ann Marii 08 Wiru Swim 1:08.53 394
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:08.53 35.69

13. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 1:09.33 380
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:09.33 37.22

14. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:09.60 376
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:09.60 36.88

15. NESTYURINA Valeria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.90 371
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:09.90 37.06

16. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:12.17 337
50m: 34.24 34.24 100m: 1:12.17 37.93
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:13.68 317
50m: 35.43 35.43 100m: 1:13.68 38.25

18. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 1:14.83 302
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.83 39.46

19. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.85 290
50m: 36.41 36.41 100m: 1:15.85 39.44

20. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:22.54 225
50m: 39.45 39.45 100m: 1:22.54 43.09

21. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 1:22.87 222
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:22.87 44.30

22. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:23.46 218
50m: 38.66 38.66 100m: 1:23.46 44.80

23. MAESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 1:23.61 217
50m: 38.73 38.73 100m: 1:23.61 44.88

24. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 1:23.66 216
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:23.66 44.46

25. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:25.47 203
50m: 40.35 40.35 100m: 1:25.47 45.12

26. LIIVAMAGI Lisandra 08 Yess 1:31.95 163
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:31.95 49.30

27. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:35.83 144
50m: 43.94 43.94 100m: 1:35.83 51.89


